
2020 Dominion Raceway Final Schedule

Date Late Virginia Dominion U Cars Mini Dominion Mini INEX INEX Super Southern USAC CARS
Models  Racers Stock Stocks Any Car Cups Legends Cup GP TOUR

3/7/2020 Saturday OPEN PRACTICE ALL DIVISIONS
3/14/2020 Saturday OPEN PRACTICE ALL DIVISIONS
3/21/2020 Saturday OPEN PRACTICE ALL DIVISIONS
3/28/2020 Saturday 100 35 35 40 25 25 20 25

4/4/2020 Saturday 35/35 35/35 25 25
4/11/2020 Saturday 60/60 40 25 20 25
4/18/2019 Saturday 60/60 40 20 25/25 15
4/25/2019 Saturday CLOSED

5/2/2020 Saturday 35 35* 25 25 60/60
5/9/2020 Saturday 60/60 40 20 25/25

5/16/2020 Saturday 35 35 25 25 25 15
5/23/2020 Saturday CLOSED  
5/30/2020 Saturday 100 25/25 25 20 25/25

6/6/2020 Saturday 35/35 35* 25 20 25/25
6/13/2020 Saturday 60/60   40 25 20 25 15
6/20/2020 Saturday CARS TOUR 35 35  25 CARS
6/27/2020 Saturday CLOSED

7/4/2019 Saturday CLOSED
7/11/2020 Saturday 100 35* 25 20 25 15 25
7/18/2020 Saturday 35/35 35/35 25 25/25
7/25/2019 Saturday CLOSED

8/1/2020 Saturday 60/60 25/25 25 20
8/8/2020 Saturday 35/35 35* 25 25 25

8/15/2020 Saturday 60/60 25/25 20 25 15
8/22/2020 Saturday 35 35/35 25 25 25
8/29/2020 Saturday 60/60 40 20 25 25#/25

9/5/2020 Saturday 35/35 35/35 25 25
9/10/2019 Thursday 60/60 35 40 25 25
9/12/2019 Saturday CLOSED
9/19/2020 Saturday 60/60  25/25 25 20 40** 15
9/26/2020 Saturday 35 35* 25 60/60/25 25/25
10/3/2020 Saturday CLOSED

10/10/2020 Saturday 75/25 35/25 40 25 20 25 25
10/17/2020 Saturday CLOSED
10/24/2020 Saturday 100 35 35* 40 25 25 20 25 25 15

* - Championship Race  Series Sponsored by American Racer 
** - Battle of the Commonwealth
#  Regional Qualifier

Modifieds
Bandos
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